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Finishes: 

A Aluminum mill finish

BK Aluminum black anodized

D Aluminum dark bronze 
anodized

G Aluminum gold anodized

Notes: 
Designed for use when a shower must be accessible to a wheelchair.  
The rubber gasket keeps water in while allowing the wheel to pass over easily.

8452 Specialized solutions:
Wheelchair accessible  

shower threshold

1.750"(44.5)

.278"
(7.1)

1.00"
(25.4)

#10x1.5"(38.1) FPHSMS

Wheel compresses 
rubber for access

EPDM 
rubber

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

